RUNNING WITH THE DEVILS

Place Bib# Name

1 769 TRISTAN RIGGS

2 778 RIC GILES

3 800 MADELYN BEA

4 761 EVAN GREEN

5 772 ADAM SNIDER

6 768 BROC RIGGS

7 770 GERALD SCHIMELFENING
8 777 WARD FREEMAN

9 796 MERAN KHON

10 765 DONALD MILLER

11 199 LUKE PASTUSCHYN
12 774 TOM TREEND

13 786 SYLVIA KEY

14 187 JEFFERY SCHRODER
15 792 BRANDON ZIEHMER
16 185 JASMINE ALFOE

17 754 RACHEL CAPALDI

18 186 EDGARDO ALFARO
19 780 JEREMY WALLEMAN
20 176 TJ DAVIS

21 791 LORI SANBORN

22 773 BARBIE TREEND

23 191 DAVE KOSAL

24 758 MICHAEL DINEEN

25 189 NORA GREEN

26 188 KEVIN GREEN

27 797 PERTER SCHROEDER
28 759 ALEXANDER GIGNAC
29 788 DONOVAN GERMAIN
30 789 STEPHANIE GERMAIN
31 766 MATTHEW MITCHELL
32 794 CINDY PAYNE

33 782 JACKSON RIX

34 783 STACEY KRAMER

35 781 CHRISTY WELLEMAN
36 763 TAYLOR MARGINET
37 200 RYLEY PASTUSCHYN
38 183 MICHELLE TURNEY
39 785 LARRY SCHROEDER
40 762 JAELYN JOZWIAK

41 182 FAITH BLISSSETT

42 179 EMMA MURPHY

43 771 KALA SHERIDAN

IS
I

180 MADISON SCHULTZ

Total

18:09.70
19:11.28
19:13.38
19:51.63
20:06.44
20:24.37
20:25.26
20:49.56
21:24.06
21:41.16
23:13.25
23:42.85
24:04.05
24:05.91
24:09.88
24:11.08
24:39.34
25:13.71
25:24.99
25:26.13
25:47.05
25:55.18
26:03.04
26:11.41
26:47.67
26:50.16
27:19.60
28:27.05
28:37.74
28:39.34
29:14.33
29:22.97
29:24.06
31:09.78
31:10.57
31:23.32
32:23.61
32:36.52
32:47.38
32:51.84
33:15.22
33:17.62
33:56.14
34:01.78

Pace
5:51
6:11
6:12
6:24
6:29
6:35
6:35
6:43
6:54
7:00
7:29
7:39
7:46
7:46
7:47
7:48
7:57
8:08
8:12
8:12
8:19
8:22
8:24
8:27
8:38
8:39
8:49
9:11
9:14
9:15
9:26
9:28
9:29
10:03
10:03
10:07
10:27
10:31
10:35
10:36
10:44
10:44
10:57
10:58

Age GencCity

16
49
16
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25
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61
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37
11
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RICHMOND
UTICA
RICHMOND
CASCO

FORT GRATIOT
RICHMOND

STERLING HEIGHTS

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
NOKOMIS

RICHMOND
RICHMOND

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
CLINTON TWP
RICHMOND
NOKOMIS
RICHMOND
LEXINGTON

ST CLAIR SHORES
ST CLAIR SHORES
ADDISON TWP
RICHMOND
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
FORT GRATIOT
SHELBY TWP
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
YALE
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
COLUMBUS

CROSWELL

State
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
Ml
Ml

MI
Ml
MI
FL
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
MI
MI
MI
MI
FL
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
M
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
MI
Ml
MI



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

795 JOHN HAYES

779 JIM ZITTEL

177 NICOLE GORR

198 SARAH PASTUSCHYN
798 LAURYN ZIEA

793 MATHEW MISCH
192 JACKSON WALD
784 MORGAN PARRISH
181 SKYLER SWARTZ
178 JAELYN AMADOR
787 MARY WOLOSEYN
767 PATRICK REID

184 JENIFER UPPLEGER
790 REAGAN YAROCH
775 SARA YAROCH

799 EMILY TACKABERRY
757 JIM DIMARIA

753 STEPHEN AIKEN

34:59.10
35:01.54
35:46.90
36:08.03
37:05.16
37:09.02
37:25.84
37:42.76
38:14.92
39:07.29
39:30.71
41:32.53
41:39.01
42:19.36
42:20.29
45:23.05
45:38.38
46:20.94

11:17
11:18
11:32
11:39
11:58
11:59
12:04
12:10
12:20
12:37
12:45
13:24
13:26
13:39
13:39
14:38
14:43
14:57

63
55
15
41
15
12
13
23
15
15
63
32
51F

4F
34F
15 F
74 M
47 M

WATERFORD

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

MACOMB

RICHMOND

CASCO

RICHMOND

RICHMOND

RAY
RICHMOND

MI
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Ml
MI

MI
Ml
MI
Ml
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MI



